DATE
Wed., Aug. 21
Sat., Aug. 24

Thur., Aug. 29

Tue., Sept. 3
Tue., Sept. 10
Tue., Sept. 17
Thur., Sept. 19
Tue., Sept. 24
Wed., Oct. 9

Mon., Oct. 14

MARTINS FERRY 9" GRADE

VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
TEAM PLACE
Wheeling Park Martins Ferry
Steubenville Steubenville
Wheeling Park Wheeling Park (TRI)
Monroe Central Wheeling Park (TRI)

Buckeye Local
Shadyside
Wheeling Central
Shadyside
Wheeling Central
Buckeye Local

Monroe Central

Buckeye Local
Shadyside
Wheeling Central
Martins Ferry
Martins Ferry
Martins Ferry

Martins Ferry

TIME
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM



